B22 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
Rohnert Park, California
Catalog 8000-2/USA
Drive/Controller
Protection
• Over temperature, over voltage, short circuit protected
• Internal power dump circuit to dissipate regenerated power

6 Output CHZ-
7 Output Gnd
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
Drive:
APEX10 10 Amp analog servo drive
APEX20 20 Amp analog servo drive
APEX40 40 Amp analog servo drive
Motors:
SM231AR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
SM232AR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
SM233BR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
N0701DR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0701FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0702ER-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0702FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0703FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0703GR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0704FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0704GR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0921FR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0921GR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0922GR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0922JR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver

2 Tx
3 ISO Ground
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
Drives:
APEX6151 10 Amp analog servo drive
APEX6152 20 Amp analog servo drive
APEX6154 40 Amp analog servo drive
Motors:
SM231AR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
SM232AR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
SM233BR-NMSN Size 23 brushless motor with resolver
N0701DR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0701FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0702ER-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0702FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0703FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0703GR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0704FR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0704GR-NMSN Size 70 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0921FR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0921GR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0922GR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver
N0922JR-NMSN Size 92 mm brushless motor with resolver